
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 142.6 145.0 0

2 Bri King Conway Springs High School 146.0 125.0 0

3 Dalia Johnson Neodesha Bluestreaks 146.8 120.0 0

4 Annie Duerksen Trinity Academy 143.0 105.0 0

5 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 144.7 85.0 0

6 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 142.0 80.0 0

7 Britanna Finley Conway Springs High School 143.5 80.0 0

8 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.2 0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 142.6 225.0 0

2 Dalia Johnson Neodesha Bluestreaks 146.8 225.0 0

3 Annie Duerksen Trinity Academy 143.0 190.0 0

4 Bri King Conway Springs High School 146.0 150.0 0

5 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 144.7 140.0 0

6 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 142.0 130.0 0

7 Britanna Finley Conway Springs High School 143.5 125.0 0

8 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.2 0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 142.6 145.0 0

2 Bri King Conway Springs High School 146.0 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Dalia Johnson Neodesha Bluestreaks 146.8 120.0 0

4 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.2 120.0 0

5 Annie Duerksen Trinity Academy 143.0 115.0 0

6 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 144.7 95.0 0

7 Britanna Finley Conway Springs High School 143.5 90.0 0

8 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 142.0 85.0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 142.6 515.0 10

2 Dalia Johnson Neodesha Bluestreaks 146.8 465.0 8

3 Annie Duerksen Trinity Academy 143.0 410.0 6

4 Bri King Conway Springs High School 146.0 395.0 4

5 Presley Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 144.7 320.0 2

6 Rosa  Salcido Wichita West High School 142.0 295.0 1

7 Britanna Finley Conway Springs High School 143.5 295.0 0

8 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 147.2 120.0 0


